UC vs Roselle Catholic and Union at Warinanco Park (Girls)

10/12/2010

Weather: 65 / Clear

5150 Meters (4:15 PM)

Socci, Jenna

Kelly, Grace

Bianco, Christie
Santiago, Ayleen
Majano, Lila

Cubbage, Alexis
Campbell, Taylar
London, Shanice
Cogdell, Bria

20:57.00
21:27.00
23:58.00
26:00.00
26:03.00
26:22.00
28:27.00
29:00.00
31:50.00

Comments

Pace
6:32
6:42
7:29
8:07
8:08
8:14
8:53
9:03
9:56

Split Times

1.0 mile 2.0 miles
6:27.00 13:03.00
6:27.00 13:03.00
7:02.00 14:35.00
7:47.00 15:55.00
7:47.00 15:55.00
7:45.00 15:42.00
8:15.00

8:15.00

9:00.00
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